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David Loughlin

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Loughlin
Postcode

Date of birth October 1957
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

DIAMOND PARTNERS INVESTMENTS

(UK) LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DL SIGNALLING LIMITED

CRYSTAL PERFORMANCE LTD.
FREESTYLEXTREME LIMITED

H & L GLOBAL LIMITED

12 & 12A ST. MARY STREET
CHIPPENHAM MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

12 & 12A ST. MARY STREET
CHIPPENHAM MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BONSAI ENTERPRISES LIMITED
11 ST MARY STREET CHIPPENHAM
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BRADY PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS

LIMITED

SITEC TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

LIMITED

SITEC TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

LIMITED
BROOMCO (4031) LIMITED
BROOMCO (4031) LIMITED
BONSAI CRUCIAL LLP

BONSAI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
07350541

Number

09513263
07677882
05015552
07285888
06662780

06662780

05846599

06167754

06156695

05891106

05891106

05877578
05877578

0C320707

05846599

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906594479
906594479
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
18/10/2010 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
27/03/2015 Director
11/10/2012 Director
09/10/2012 28/10/2009 Director
30/09/2010 Director
04/08/2008 18/12/2022 Director
04/08/2008 19/12/2022 Company
Secretary
19/06/2007 24/06/2009 Director
19/03/2007 07/03/2014 Director
13/03/2007 Director
31/07/2006 Director
31/07/2006 Company
Secretary
17/07/2006 Director
17/07/2006 Company
Secretary
03/07/2006 LLP Designated
Member
14/06/2006 24/06/2009 Company
Secretary
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SITEC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SITEC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SITEC (T & C) LIMITED

SITEC HOLDINGS LIMITED
SITEC HOLDINGS LIMITED

LEFTSIDE CLOTHING LIMITED
FREESTYLEXTREME LIMITED

CRUCIAL RECORDS LIMITED
SITEC (T & C) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02942211

02942211
03822782

05127378
05127378

05015644
05015552

04853630
03822782

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906594479

04/11/2005 04/11/2005 Company

04/11/2005
01/10/2004

07/09/2004
07/09/2004

22/03/2004
22/03/2004

01/08/2003
10/08/1999

22/03/2004

24/06/2009

Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



